1	Interest	rates,	specified	rates,	and	indexed	interest	caps	are	declared	by	The	Lincoln	National	Life	Insurance	Company	at	its	discretion.
Subsequent	interest	rates,	specified	rates,	and	indexed	interest	rate	caps	may	be	higher	or	lower	than	the	initial	ones	and	may	be
different	from	those	used	for	new	contracts.

2	Assumes	no	withdrawals	are	being	taken	and	Lincoln	Living	IncomeSM	Advantage	has	not	been	elected.

	The	S&P	500	Index	is	a	price	index	and	does	not	reflect	dividends	paid	on	the	underlying	stocks.	It	is	not	possible	to	invest	directly
in	an	index.

As you can see for both indexed accounts, even if the difference is negative, the account is credited at 0% and
you do not suffer a loss. This is wealth preservation and protection of your principal. Regardless of how the S&P
500 Index performs, you will never receive a negative rate on your indexed account value. In addition, with each
indexed term, any interest earnings you’ve gained are locked in.

1
4

S&P 500 Index values
Fixed Account

($40,000)
Performance Triggered

Indexed Account ($30,000)
2-Year Point-to-Point

Indexed Account ($30,000)

Scenarios* Beginning End Change Fixed
Value at
1 year

Specified
Index

Credit %
Value at
1 year

Cap
Index

Credit %
Value at
2 years

Up  1,000  1,200  20%  3.5%  $41,400  5%  5%  $31,500  15%  15%†  $34,500

Level  1,000  1,000  0%  3.5%  $41,400  5%  5%  $31,500  15%  0%  $30,000

Down  1,000  800  -20%  3.5%  $41,400  5%  0%  $30,000  15%  0%  $30,000

Putting it all together

Based on your individual needs, you can choose a combination of the three Lincoln New Directions®
interest crediting accounts. You choose how to allocate and how much, and if something should change,
you can readjust and revise (annually for the Fixed Account and Performance Triggered Indexed Account,
and every two years for the 2-Year Point-to-Point Indexed Account).

The S&P 500 Index can go up, stay the same, or go down, so let’s take a look at a hypothetical
example of how the three interest accounts work under each of these scenarios.

Assumptions	—	$100,000	premium	allocated	as	follows:	40%	Fixed	Account,	30%	Performance	Triggered	Indexed	Account,